
    
          

  

 

                                          

 
  

   

  

                       

  

    

    

 

 

 

     

   

      

 

    

 

 

UNLV Lenovo site: https://unlvlenovo-store.1rti.com 
Recommended computer models and their specifications for UNLV computer purchases 

Lenovo ThinkCentre 

Tiny Desktop Standard Desktop All-In-One 
Desktop 

Processor Intel Core i7 Intel Core i7 Intel Core i5 

RAM (memory) 16 GB 32 GB 16 GB 

Hard Drive 512 GB SSD 512 GB SSD 256 GB SSD 

Video Memory Integrated Integrated Integrated 

Monitor N/A N/A 24 Inch 

Connection Type HDMI, DisplayPort HDMI, DisplayPort HDMI, DisplayPort 

Soundcard Motherboard Motherboard Motherboard 

Warranty 4 Years 4 Years 4 Years 

Wireless WiFi 6E WiFi 6E WiFi 6E 

Operating System Windows 11 Windows 11 Windows 11 

Lenovo ThinkPad 

Standard Laptop Power User 
Laptop 

Processor Intel Core i5 Intel Core i7 

RAM (memory) 16 GB 16 GB 

Hard Drive 256 GB SSD 512 GB SSD 

Video Memory Integrated Integrated 

Monitor 14 or 16 inch 13 Inch 

Connection Type HDMI HDMI/USB-C 

Soundcard Motherboard Motherboard 

Warranty 4 Years 4 Years 

Wireless Wifi 6E Wifi 6E 

Operating System Windows 11 Windows 11 

https://unlvlenovo-store.1rti.com/


  

 

            

  

     

    

      

 

    

 

 

Lenovo ThinkStation 

Tiny Workstation Standard Workstation Laptop 
Workstation 

Processor  Intel Core i7 Intel Core i7 Intel Core i7 

RAM (memory) 32 GB 32 GB 32 GB 

Hard Drive 512 GB SSD 512 GB SSD 512 GB SSD 

Video Memory 4 GB Integrated Integrated 

Monitor N/A N/A 14 Inch 

Connection Type HDMI, DisplayPort HDMI, DisplayPort HDMI, DisplayPort 

Soundcard Motherboard Motherboard Motherboard 

Warranty 4 Years 4 Years 4 Years 

Wireless WiFi 6E WiFi 6E WiFi 6E 

Operating System Windows 11 Windows 11 Windows 11 

PLEASE CONTACT THE IT HELP DESK WITH ANY QUESTIONS AT 702-895-0777. October 13, 2022 


